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by 10%) AasS ad Ve el
Totat i g e
24 2(3))a Tax Oue for Quarter (add fines 15, 18, and AFS A [958 g Al YT A NS ) e s ”‘ ‘ l,{‘
25 |Self Assessed penalty AFS il T
Tatal Tax and Penaity Payable (Add line 24 and B wes s s
26 Hiing 25) y Payable { AFS 1 : . A (0 g 472 7Y g sl :
27 | Total Business Receipts Tax Paid During Quar\er' AFS ' L &0 _); sa u,‘h), et .,LM.. il
JEE
Total Payment Due for Quarter (lub!rac! line 27 wed . N (R -
i AR 4 Ty ; g
28 Hrom line 26) ——p AFS | prth) w e 3 Y iy Txdaﬂ&, s
| affirm that the information contained in this form is true and Gy Cannd Ae b (il 2 ogiie e sine 4D 48 alae [}‘;a,uj i §
accurale. ! . : :
Taxpaycrs Signature: i 4l Laad Date: b
Taxpayer's Name; aaiad Al put
{Section 3: Bank Deposit Form
’ ] Aglle ) g
Al 2yt g S8 spbeas I T Wt
| e Credit account number  Ministry of Finance
. Yo paged Gl Subaccount#
Refererica Number Goabisa s ask
500' Taxpaysr identification Number I l l [ I I
Afghani amount in figures and words RSP R w‘“‘ b
::; i
: [ T
o
Cash
Uy el [ ]
Varification Signature Total
TP YVCAIN PR TR I T Y}
Ministry of Finance/Yellow
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islamic Bank ot Afghanistan Sl e Oliolsst

MOHAMMAD SUBHAN HAIDAR Account No - Financing Limit
ZADA TRADING 00102100001084 Not Applicable
bis:8 Period Covered Profit Rate

01/04/2018 To 28/05/2018 Not Applicable

Product - Currency

QARD CURRENT CORPQRATE AFN

Account Status -

ACTIVE

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
NO. (Cr.)
01/04/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
01/04/2018 OPENING BALANCE FCUBS 3,960.00 3,960.00
09/04/2018 amr tr by self 200,000.00 203.960.00
09/04/2018 Margin Refund BG-2018-0423 98 002.00 301,960.00
09/04/2018 80,000.00 221,960.00
09/04/2018 1,500.00 220,460.00
10/04/2018 Cash Withdrawal to turan shah 210,000.00 10,460.00
30/04/2018 130.000.00| ... 140.460.00
30/04/2018 60,000,007 S e ‘“2@53_,460.00
01/05/2018 Cash Deposit 8Y TORAN T
SHAH 100,006:00, ~.300.460.00
01/05/2018 35,000.00 S 265460400
01/05/2018 1,500.00 . s 7 263.960100
03/05/2018 Cash PAID TO TORAN SHAH 125,000.00 L an s 158,960.00
06/05/2018 AMOUNT TR BY SELF 100.000.00 J\ //2-3/8,’960.00
06/05/2018 22,000.00 AR £16,960.00
06/05/2018 1,500.00 215,460.00
08/05/2018 Cash Withdrawal by toran shah 30,000.00 185,460.00
10/05/2018 Cash Withdrawa! by toran shah 25,000.00 160.460.00
10/05/2018 97,000.00 63,460.00
10/05/2018 1,500.00 61,960.00
12/05/2018 Cash Withdrawal BY SLF 30,000.00 31,960.00
12/05/2018 80,000.00 111,960.00
13/05/2018 97,000.00 208,960.00
13/05/2018 Cash Deposit by TEMOOR
SHAH 100,000.00 308,960.00
13/05/2018 38,800.00 270,160.00
13/05/2018 1,500.00 268,660.00
13/05/2018 80,000.00 348,660.00
15/05/2018 4 cash paid to toran shah 30,000.00 318,660.00
15/05/2018 14,500.00 304,160.00
15/05/2018 1,500.00 302,660.00
16/05/2018 60.000.00 362.660.00
19/05/2018 AMOUNT TR BY SELF 355,000.00 7.660.00
1 Of2
T
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Islamic Bank of Afghanistan oL el Hliotas)
MOHAMMAD SUBHAN HAIDAR Account No - Financing Limit
ZADA TRADING 00102100001084 Not Applicable
DIS:8 Period Covered Profit Rate
01/04/2018 To 28/05/2018 Not Applicable
Product - Currency
QARD CURRENT CORPORATE AFN
Account Status - '
ACTIVE
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
NO. (Dr.) (Cr.)
28/05/2018 AMOUNT TR BY SELF TOQ
00102100001084 400,000.00 407.660.00
TOTAL : 1,101,300.00 1,508,960.00
COUNT : 19 13;

Note: |. Any discrepancies may kindly be brought to the notice of the bank within seven days

2. This is a computer generated statement; as such no signature is required.

Printed by:1BA0252

2 Of2
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Islamic Bank of Afghanistan

MOHAMMAD SUBHAN HAIDAR

ZADA TRADING
DIs:8

Account No -
00102100001084

Period Covered
01/04/2018 To 28/05/2018

Financing Limit
Not Applicable

Profit Rate
Not Applicable

Product - Currency

QARD CURRENT CORPORATE AFN

Account Status -

ACTIVE

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
DATE  |DESCRIPTION CHEQUE | WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
NO. (Dr.) (cr.)
01/04/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
01/04/2018 OPENING BALANCE FCUBS 3,960.00 3.960.00
09/04/2018 amr tr by self 200,000.00 203.,960.00
09/04/2018 Margin Refund BG-2018-0423 98,000.00 301,960.00
09/04/2018 80,000.00 221,960.00
09/04/2018 1,500.00 220,460.00
10/04/2018 Cash Withdrawal to turan shah 210,000.00 10,460.00
30/04/2018 130,000.00 140,460.00
30/04/2018 60,000.00 200,460.00
01/05/2018 Cash Deposit BY TORAN
SHAH 100,000.00 300,460.00
01/05/2018 35,000.00 265 460.00
01/05/2018 1,500.00 263,960.00
03/05/2018 Cash PAID TO TORAN SHAH 125,000.00 138,960.00
06/05/2018 AMOUNT TR BY SELF 100,000.00 238,960.00
06/05/2018 22,000.00 216,960.00
06/05/2018 1,500.00 215,460.00
08/05/2018 Cash Withdrawal by toran shah 30,000.00 185,460.00
10/05/2018 Cash Withdrawal by toran shah 25,000.00 T 160,460.00
10/05/2018 97,000.00 R Y 63,460.00
10/05/2018 1,500.00 ? ety 61,960.00
12/05/2018 Cash Withdrawal BY SLF 3000000 T b YR 31,960.00
12/05/2018 | >  sodogoe| . . ii 111960.00
13/05/2018 \ 7,5 orohooof /v | 208960.00
13/06/2018 | Cash Deposit by TEMOOR y S| S ‘/
SHAH 7 100,080.00}7 308,960.00
13/05/2018 38,800.00 N el 270,160.00
13/05/2018 1,500.00 T 268,660.00
13/05/2018 80,000.00 348,660.00
15/05/2018 4 cash paid to toran shah 30,000.00 318,660.00
15/05/2018 14,500.00 304,160.00
15/05/2018 1,500.00 302,660.00
16/05/2018 60,000.00 362,660.00
19/05/2018 AMOUNT TR BY SELF 355,000.00 7.660.00
1 0f2
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Islamic Bank of Afghanistan

MOHAMMAD SUBHAN HAIDAR

ZADA TRADING
Dis:8

Account No -
00102100001084

Period Covered
01/04/2018 To 28/05/2018

Product -

QARD CURRENT CORPORATE

Account Status -

Financing Limit

Not Applicable

Profit Rate
Not Applicable

Currency

AFN

—_—

ACTIVE
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
DATE  |DESCRIPTION CHEQUE | WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
NO. (Dr.) (cr.)
28/05/2018 AMOUNT TR BY SELF TO
00102100001084 400,000.00 407,660.00
TOTAL : 1,101,300.00 1,508,960.00
COUNT : 19 13

Note: |. Any discrepancies may kindly be brought to the notice of the bank within seven days.

2. This is a computer generated statement; as such no signature is required.

Printed by:IBA0252

2 0Of2
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Ministry of Agriculture, irrigation & Livestock
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1 Desktop computer one
Model: OptiPlex 7050 years
Processor: Intel Core i7 (7th Gen) 3.6 GHz warranty
Ram: 8GB DDR4 software
Hard disk: 1TB HDD and
Graphics: AMD Radeon R7 350X 4 GB hardware
Video Interfaces: Display Port, HDMI
Monitor: 18.5”, for all
Keyboard: Soft Keyboard, mention
Include: Intel Wireless 8260 (802.11ac) + Bluetooth 4.1 items
Mouse:  Optical Mouse,
Number of USB 2.0 Ports : 2
Number of USB 3.0 Ports : 2
Optical Drive Type : DVD-RW
Casing: Tower Case
0S: MS Windows 10 Professional
Office Package: MS Office Professional 2016
DESIGN FOR WINDOWS
Camera Nikon Coolpix Waterproof Digital Camera
Waterproof up to 100ft. freeze proof to 14 degrees Fahrenheit
Shockproof for drops up to 7 feet '
Sx optical zoom NIKKOR ED Wide angle glass lens
Capable of taking up to 5 shots per second
Built in GPS, Mapplng, Electronic Compass and plont qfﬂﬁtetest‘(ﬁol)
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Copier

Color printer

Printer

Canon image RUNNER ADVANCE 6555i Multifunction
Photocopier Specs
Color: White

Copy Print Speed Black & White: 55 ppm
Copying Resolution: 600x600 dpi

Interface: USB 2.0, Wireless LAN
Magnification Zoom: 25 - 400%

Media Sizes: A4,A3,A4R, A5SR, B4, B5, B5R
Monthly duty cycle: 550 Pages

Multiple Copy Prints: 1 to 9999 sheets
Network Protocol: 10 Base T, 100 Base TX, 1000Base-T, Wireless LAN (IEEE
802.11 b/g/n)

Paper Capacity (Sheets): 1500 Sheets
Paper Weight: 52 to 220 GSM

Photocopier Type: Multifunctional

Print Resolution: 1200x1200 dpi

Print Technology: Monochrome Laser

Scan Resolution; 600x600 dpi

Warm-up Time: 30 seconds

Weight: 58 Kg

Functionality: Copy, Print, Scan

Features: Ease of Use, Extensive Security features
Dimensions(WxDxH)mm: 1099x525x623
Memory: 3

Power Consumption: 2.4 KW

Power Supply: 220V-240V, 50/60 HZ

With ADF: (Automatic document feeder)
With : stand (large)

HP Color LaserJet Pro MFP M277dw..
Print, copy, scan, fax, wireless

Max Printing Speed: Up to 18 ppm (mono) / up to 1W (%calor)
Max Resolution Color: 600 dpi

Max Printing Speed Color (ppm): 18 ppm \,"’,,r v@r \
Printing Technology: Laser — color ? f v
Connectivity w’?«“‘{-f A ‘ﬂ&
Connection: Gigabit LAN, NFC, USB 2.0, US %st w. Filny ¥
2 f

: "4.: I
T ;’fy
HP LaserJet Pro MFP M227sdnc3a74a)
Print, copy, scan

Print speed black: Normal: Up to 28 ppm 1

Connectivity, standard 1 Hi-Speed USB 2.0, Ethernet 10/100Base-TX
Print quality black (best) :Up to 1200 x 1200 dp

Scanner type: ADF, Flatbed

Copy resolution (black text) :600 x 600 dpi

GOS0



Air-condition

External Hard
disk
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23,200BTU, AR5500 Wal! -mount AC With 38 fast Cooling
12000BTU/HR

Capacity (Cooling, KW) 3,40 W/W

EER (Cooling, W/W)

Net Dimension (Outdoor , WxWxD , mm x mm xmm) 720 x584 x256 mm

Transcend external Hard disk with shock resistance 2TB

Note: or equivalent model with the same feature
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